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Name Email Company Job title
Afsaneh ( Sunny) Abree aabree@zapatainc.com ZAPATA Group Business Development Manager

Alfred Harmon msi@midstateind.net Midstate Industrial Inc Co-CEO

Amber House amber.house@cb-strat.com Copial Business Strategists, LLC (CB STRAT) Program Manager

Anita Prewitt aprewitt@thendncompanies.com The NDN Companies Director of Business Development 

Bob  Snellgrove bob@msabllc.com MSAB, LLC Project Manager

Brian Gaiss bgaiss@hcr-construction.com HCR Construction, Inc. Assistant Project Manager

Cameron Hartwill chartwill@cb-strat.com Copial Business Strategists, LLC (CB STRAT) Operations Coordinator

Candice Scale cscale@chacompanies.com CHA Consulting, Inc. Vice President

Cheryl Deloughery cmdeloughery@gmail.com Microsoft Land Development Construction Lead- Americas

Chris Szutz chris.szutz@raymondllc.com Raymond BD Manager

Christian Ward cward@contractosprey.com Osprey Management, LLC Director of Business Development

Christian Ward cward@contractosprey.com Osprey Management, LLC Business Development Director

Clint Daugherty cdaugherty@a-otc.com Alpha Omega Training & Compliance, Inc. Emergency Response Manager

Connie Watson conniewatson1@adbpros.com AusDanBrook dba ADB Pros CEO

Cynthia Harmon msi@midstateind.net Midstate Industrial Inc Co-CEO

Damon Johnston damon.johnston@bcep.com BC Engineered Products President

David  Nelson dnelson@atiinc.com ATI Vice President 

D'Joane McCorkle d.h.mccorkle@ibexexperts.com IBEX IT Business Experts Business Development Manager

Eric Anania eric.anania@tepa.com Tepa Regional Manager

Gary Bergman gbergman@dawsonohana.com DAWSON Business Development Manager

George Ajy george.ajy@r2tinc.com R2T, Inc. V. P. 

Hilton Culpepper culpepperh@pondco.com Pond AFRC Client Account Manager

Howard Ayers howard.ayers@eisholdings.com EIS Holdings National Business Development Director 

James Griffin jgriffin@oescgroup.com Sustainment & Restoration Services Geologist/Project Manager

James Lord jlord@dawsonohana.com DAWSON Project Manager

Jason Wilson jason.wilson@tetratech.com Tetra Tech, Inc. Ops Manager

Jessica  Bryant jbryant@eaest.com EA Environmental Scientist

Jim York jyork@yorkassociates.net YORK & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING, INC. Surveyor/Field Construction Manager

Jimmy McElroy james.mcelroy@wsp.com WSP USA Wood-Zapata JV Program Manager

Joe Ballard marchienenjoe@hotmail.com Robins AFB Post Retired

Jonathan Harmon msi@midstateind.net Midstate Industrial Inc Co-CEO

Jonathan McColumn jonathan@veritasmanagementgroup.com VMG Senior Military Advisor

Katherine Brock kbrock@ibexexperts.com IBEX IT Business Experts VP Strategic Business Operations

Kellie Sak sakk@bv.com Black & Veatch Sr. Program Director

Kent Henson khenson@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell Engineering Project Manager

Kerry Borders kborders@gleassociates.com GLE Associates, Inc. Director of Atlanta Operations

kevin baltimore kevin@bplacegroup.com Atlantic South, LLC Business Developement

Kim Ajy kim.ajy@r2tinc.com R2T, Inc Presidential 

Laura Knight laura@msabllc.com MSAB, LLC President

Lawrence Browning LBROWNING@a-otc.com USA Emergency Response Technician

Les Lewis les.lewis@cb-strat.com Copial Business Strategists, LLC (CB STRAT) CEO

Luis Montanez info@conciergebusinesssolutions.org Concierge Business Solutions, Inc. CEO

Magha Devan mdevan@entellimetrix.com Entellimetrix LLC Partner

Marcia Thompson mthompson@a-otc.com Alpha-Omega Training & Compliance Project Manager

Mark Daniels mark.daniels@bcep.com BC Engineered Products Director

Mark Loes mark.loes@tepa.com Tepa, LLC Senior Business Development Manager

Marshall Burns Mburns@ses-grp.com SES Group of Companies Director of Business Development
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Marty Ray mray@zapatainc.com ZAPATA Group Executive Vice President

Marvin Fisher Marvin.Fisher@goodstewardbuilt.com GOOD STEWARD HOLDINGS LLC DBA GOOD STEWARD BUILT President

Matthew Thompson mattlthompson@outlook.com Alpha-Omega Training & Compliance Technician 

Michael Jones mjones@oescgroup.com Oneida ESC Group Vice President Sr. Program Manager-Customer Relati

Michael Svoboda mdsvoboda@leoadaly.com LEO A DALY VP, Market Sector Leader Federal Programs

Mike Shaw mike.shaw@primeeng.com PRIME AE Vice President

Pamela Cook pamela@veritasmanagementgroup.com Veritas Management Group Corporate Chaplain & Director of MILITARY PROGRAMS

Pate Betts pbetts@bettsenv.com Betts Drilling, Inc. Project Manager

Richard Brown rjbrown@primeeng.com PRIME AE Group, Inc. Project Manager

Richard Funk rfunks@clarknexsen.com Clark Nexsen Senior Mechanical Engineer | Associate

Robert Horton ROBERT.HORTON@KARDEX.COM Kardex Remstar, LLC Area Sales Manager

Scott DeGaro scott.degaro@bargedesign.com Barge Design Solutions, Inc. Sr. Project Manager 

Scott Hastings scotthastings22@gmail.com S2H Enterprises CEO

Shelby Cheese (Wimsatt) scheese@boldconcepts.com Bold Concepts Southeast Region Business Development Manager

Sherman Green sherman.green@wsp.com WSP Branch Manager

Sonya Jenkins sjenkins@advproj.com Advanced Project Consulting COO

Steve  Bennett sbennett@thendncompanies.com The NDN Companies COO

Steven Nadler Snadler@collinsconstructioninc.com Collins Construction Services, Inc Project Manager

Tamika Ray-Head tamika@adbpros.com AusDanBrook dba ADB Pros Business Developer

Tammy Hebeler thebeler@geosyntec.com Geosyntec Consultants Principal Engineer

THERESA YORK tyork@yorkassociates.net YORK & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING, INC. Engineer/Owner

Todd Graham todd.graham@ghd.com GHD, Inc. Federal Business Development Lead

TOM MCGETRICK TOM@TLICONSTRUCTION.NET TLI CONSTRUCTION, INC. VP, OPERATIONS

Vince Bredickas vrbredickas@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell Project Manager

Wade Williams wwilliams@clarknexsen.com Clark Nexsen Department Head - Mechanical | Principal

wesley lane wlane@jbwfederal.com JBW Federal President 

Xavier Diaz x.diaz@colossal-llc.com Colossal Contracting LLC. Business Development Manager


